Customer Order Date:
24.12.2024

Customer Order Numbar:
1169107963

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Qrder Number:

Warshay Investments Ptg
PO Box 528, Suider
Telephone 021 -

FAIR E:

aarl
8073311

Reqj ; 201 /018792/07
at No: 4110261833
LO ID 285063

110980411
Loading Status:

Ltd t/a KWV
7646

Gross Waeight

103.876kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

| Bic

o
901162 |700023689 | Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml Cs
901408 |700025946 | Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml} pC
901405 |700025947 | Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml) pc
901406 |700025945 | Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml) pc
300488 |700026526 (wild Africa Cream Liquer 6(1000ml + | CS
901217 |700025982 ( Imagin Classic Gin 6x750ml cs
901218 {700025982 | Imagin Citrus Gin 6x750ml cs
501361 |700026329 | CIAD Mango 6x2Lt "Win a piece of Pa | CS
901450 ;700025546 | Jackson Brown Liqueur 6x750ml cs
901395 |700025956 [ Bug Stag 10{15x20ml) PC
901476 700026112 | KWV Brandy and Cola 4{6x440ml} cs
301484 1700026230 | CIAO Pino Colada 6x2Lt Bag in Box cs

6 x 750 573.96
150 % 20 155.00
150 x 20 155.00
150 x 2¢ 155.00
6 x 1000 820.26
6 x 750 859.98
6 x 750 1.0 859.98
6 x 2000 602.76
6 x 750 483.00
150 x 20 155.00
24 x 440 434.40
6 x 200¢ 1.0 602.76

15.70
8.00
8.00
8.00
5.40
2.50
2.50
5.00
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~ AT

488.91
713.00
713.00
855.60
775.97
838.48
838.48
572.62
483.00
855.60
434.40
572.62

73.34
166.95
106.95
128.34
116.40
125.77
125.77

85.89

72.45
128.34

£5.16

8589

562.25
819.95
819.95
983.94
892.37
964.25
964,25
658.51
555.45
983.94
499.56.; -,
658.51 '

Delivered by
Liguer Runner Durban'
CLATRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good ordex

on behalf of Customer

Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay Investments {(Pty) Ltd
Bank:

Cheque Acc

FNB
Acc : 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




